INDEX.

INSOLVENTS—Continued

Property not mentioned in schedule
may be taken 1in execution or under
attachment by creditor; preference
acquired by creditor in distribution
of proceeds of such property

Powers of the clerks of ciicuit courts
1n cases of 1nsolvency .

Clerk of court of common pleas to
appoint clerks in 1msolvency,
powers; compensation. . ..

What commissions may be allowed
to trustees

Creditor may examine msolvent orally,
or have issues made up for jury
trial; allegations when to be filed;
if sustained, discharge to be
vacated

‘Whet shall constitute acts of insol-
vency ; petition to be flled, when

Petitions in involuntary insolvency,
to be sworn to, by whom, and
where to be filed, and what to con-
tain; proceedings.

Buiden of proof upon giantor and
grantee of deeds, ete., to show them
to be bona fide..

When right of mortga.gee to make
sale shall not be affected by filing
of petition 1n 1nsolvency by or
against mortgagor

¢ Insolvent record”

Discharge of 1nsolvent, how to be
pleaded

Provisiops as to: msolvency to be
applicable to copartnerships; pro-
ceedings; assets; separate debts
and separate estates of special
partners

Proceedings against abscondlng n-
solvents, notice; copartner absent
or 1eturned non est

For what acts party adj udlca.ted an 1n-
voluntary insolvent shall be deemed
to be in contempt; punishment.

Appeal, when to be prayed; record;
bond to stay order . e

ART.

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47
47

47

47

47

47

47

SEC

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26
26

27

28

29

30

31

2347

PAGE.

1311

1311

1312

1312

1312

1313

1313

1315

1316
1316

1317

1317

1318

1319

1320



