INDEX. 2347

INSOLVENTS—Continued	ART.	SEC	PAGE.
Property not mentioned in schedule			
may be taken in execution or under			
attachment by creditor; preference			
acquired by creditor in distribution			
of proceeds of such property .	47	17	1311
Powers of the clerks of circuit courts			
in cases of insolvency.	47	18	1311
Clerk of court of common pleas to			
appoint clerks in insolvency,			
powers; compensation	47	19	1312
What commissions may be allowed			
to trustees	47	20	1312
Creditor may examine insolvent orally,			
or have issues made up for jury			
trial; allegations when to be filed;			
if sustained, discharge to be			
vacated	47	21	1312
What shall constitute acts of insol-			
vency; petition to be filed, when	47	22	1313
Petitions in involuntary insolvency,			
to be sworn to, by whom, and			
where to be filed, and what to con-			
tain; proceedings.	47	23	1313
Buiden of proof upon giantor and			
grantee of deeds, etc., to show them			
to be bona fide	47	24	1315
When right of mortgagee to make			
sale shall not be affected by filing	;		
of petition in insolvency by or	•		
against mortgagor	47	25	1316
"Insolvent record"	47	26	1316
Discharge of insolvent, how to be	1		
pleaded	47	27	1317
Provisions as to insolvency to be	;		
applicable to copartnerships; pro-			
ceedings; assets; separate debts	,		
and separate estates of special	l		
partners	47	28	1317
Proceedings against absconding in-	•		
solvents, notice; copartner absent	;		
or returned non est .	47	29	1318
For what acts party adjudicated an in-	-		
voluntary insolvent shall be deemed	l		
to be in contempt; punishment.	47	30	1319
Appeal, when to be prayed; record;	;		
bond to stay order	47	31	1320